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Nov 30, 2011 - Dec 8, 2011

Comparing to: Visit Segments

Missouri (Segment) @ All Visits (Segment)
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Dec 5

This custom dimension resulted in 322:07:08 Time on Page via 30 page titles in the
"All Visits" segment

Time on Page

322:07:08

Missouri:
291:09:17

Page Title

Problem Solution
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total
Problem Solution Video
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total
Problem Strategy
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | Schedule

All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
Chapter 15
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total

Concept Video

Avg. Time on Page Pageviews Unique Pageviews Unique Visitors
00:02:02 10,834 6,190 512
Missouri: Missouri: Missouri: Missouri:
00:02:04 9,465 5,239 325
Time on Page Avg. Time on Pageviews Unique Unique Visitors
Page Pageviews
134:53:28 00:03:08 2,915 2,332 171
120:51:19 00:03:19 2,467 1,969 134
68:45:19 00:06:21 772 676 102
63:56:14 00:06:31 700 608 86
31:48:02 00:02:22 851 673 92
28:56:53 00:02:20 781 616 76
-1.51%
27:37:52 00:01:31 1,414 836 357
25:34:43 00:01:34 1,258 728 301
27:02:37 00:00:45 2,298 513 160
25:53:19 00:00:44 2,233 484 143
-1.56%

1 Google Analytics



All Visits 06:09:36 00:05:08 82 75 37
Missouri 05:39:24 00:05:13 73 66 30
% of Total

Lecture Notes

All Visits 05:16:33 00:01:24 336 238 143
Missouri 03:42:34 00:01:24 182 134 53
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | Quizzes

All Visits 03:34:40 00:01:33 179 87 65
Missouri 02:47:37 00:01:29 146 76 56
% of Total -4.64%

IDE 110 | Thomas | Grades

All Visits 03:10:56 00:01:13 183 127 57
Missouri 02:48:11 00:01:07 173 119 51
% of Total -8.42%

Chapter 14

All Visits 03:06:14 00:00:25 471 110 82
Missouri 02:46:03 00:00:24 425 91 68
% of Total -1.25%

Chapter 13

All Visits 02:25:53 00:00:20 448 89 71
Missouri 02:22:28 00:00:20 433 77 60
% of Total

Chapter 12

All Visits 02:07:50 00:00:51 161 46 32
Missouri 01:57:56 00:01:06 114 27 17
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | FAQ

All Visits 01:31:01 00:02:51 66 60 54
Missouri 01:24:25 00:02:43 64 58 52
% of Total -4.26%

IDE 110 | Thomas | Course Policies

All Visits 01:29:55 00:03:13 44 37 32
Missouri 00:41:17 00:01:58 35 31 28
% of Total -38.78%

Demonstration Video

2 Google Analytics



All Visits 00:58:24 00:00:48 109 78 30

Missouri 00:11:44 00:00:15 50 43 4
% of Total -69.44%

Chapter 1

All Visits 00:30:32 00:00:23 84 20 19
Missouri 00:29:11 00:00:23 78 16 15
% of Total

Chapter 9

All Visits 00:19:03 00:00:16 80 34 25
Missouri 00:09:56 00:00:25 24 9 9
% of Total

Chapter 2

All Visits 00:13:28 00:00:13 60 13 13
Missouri 00:12:59 00:00:14 56 10 10
% of Total

FE Review

All Visits 00:12:15 00:01:07 13 10 7
Missouri 00:11:47 00:01:19 10 7 6
% of Total

Chapter 5

All Visits 00:10:43 00:00:16 44 15 14
Missouri 00:08:56 00:00:15 38 11 10
% of Total -5.06%

Chapter 4

All Visits 00:09:05 00:00:20 27 12 12
Missouri 00:08:12 00:00:21 24 10 10
% of Total

Chapter 6

All Visits 00:05:52 00:00:14 25 9 9
Missouri 00:01:50 00:00:08 13 4 4
% of Total -39.90%

Chapter 11

All Visits 00:05:26 00:00:13 30 20 17
Missouri 00:01:12 00:00:10 7 6 5
% of Total -21.12%

Chapter 3

3 Google Analytics



All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 8
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 10
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 7

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | First Assignment
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Site Usage

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Problem Strategy Video
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

00:04:48

00:03:57

00:04:26

00:01:56

00:04:14
00:00:56

00:03:31
00:01:54

00:02:54

00:00:36

00:01:27

00:01:27

00:01:04

00:00:21

00:00:07

00:00:07

-5.95%

00:00:08

00:00:05

-33.64%

00:00:09

00:00:08

-8.66%

00:00:18

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:12

-58.62%

00:00:44

00:00:44

0.00%

00:00:32

00:00:21

-34.38%
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